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11 HICKORY CREEK CIR, MOUNT JULIET, TN,
Us,

Better than new construction! This all-brick & stone home was
built by Universal Builders. This home has been well cared for:
the owners are non-smokers and do not have pets. Freshly
painted living areas. This spacious 4-bedroom, 31/2-bath home is
in the highly desired Stonehollow neighborhood. The living room
has a gas fireplace & opens [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bedroom 1
Dining Room
Kitchen
Bonus Room

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 4

Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick, Stone

Parking: Aggregate, Attached - Front

Amenities & Features

11x11

12x15

12x12

14x16

11x11

11x13

15x21

15x16

ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Asphalt



Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener, Gas
Grill

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, ENERGY
STAR Qualified Appliances, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliance(s)

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes

Security Features: Carbon Monoxide
Detector(s), Smoke Detector(s)

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water
Available, Cable Connected

Features: Air Filter, Ceiling Fan(s), Extra
Closets, Gas, High Speed Internet, Kitchen
Island, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Primary
Bedroom Main Floor



